495 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Barnsley, Interchange

Gawber, Gawber Rd/Barnsley Hosp
Wilthorpe, Huddersfield Rd/Rowland Rd
Barugh Green, Barugh Green Rd/Higham Coi
Darton, Barnsley Rd/Church St

Kexborough, Highfields Rd/Darton Academy

495 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Kexborough, Highfields Rd/Darton Academy
Darton, Barnsley Rd/Church St

Barugh Green, Barugh Green Rd/Higham Cor
Wilthorpe, Huddersfield Rd/Wilthorpe Av
Gawber, Gawber Rd/Barnsley Hosp BH1
Barnsley, Interchange

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

0740
0749
0753
0801
0806
0811

SD

1443
1448
1453
1459
1503
1510

Barnsley Centre » Kexborough

Kexborough » Barnsley Centre



	495 FREQUENCY 12 pt

